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Master sheet Tricks Round 2
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Pohar Interu 2020

4.7.2020 - 5.7.2020

Galba Peter Jr.

IBA
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4.7.2020-14:47

-17 M

WO

RB

RF

WBB
RwWBB
BB

RBB

LB
LF
WLB

WLF

First pass :

150

60

60

60

60

150

150

90

90

110

110

160

160

1410

TO
B
TF
RTB
RTF
B
TBB
RTBB
TF
TWB
TWF

TS

Second pass :

Total :

200

100

100

100

100

200

200

150

150

130

1430

2840




